1E3ZM-B
Transparent object detection sensor in compact stainless steel housing
E3ZM-B
The E3ZM-B provides enhanced detection stability for
the detection of transparent materials. The models for
all transparent materials allow an easy and intuitive
adjustment by potentiometer or teach button to adjust
to individual requirements. The PET optimised model

Special
reflector
Connection method Order code
*1
*1. For ordering pigtail versions contact your OMRON representative. Available options on request are:
- S1J: for M12 4-pin stainless steel plug with 30 cm cable
- S3J: for M8 4-pin stainless steel plug with 30 cm cable
- S5J: for M8 3-pin stainless steel plug with 30 cm cable (only E3ZM-B_T)
- M1J: for M12 4-pin brass plug with 30 cm cable
- M3J: for M8 4-pin brass plug with 30 cm cable
- M5J: for M8 3-pin brass plug with 30 cm cable (only E3ZM-B_T)
- M1TJ: for M12 4-pin brass XS5 click connector plug with 30 cm cable.
NPN output PNP output
Retro-
reflective
with M.S.R.
Optimised for
PET bottles
and trays
0 to 500 mm
(teachable)
Order
separately*2
*2. For higher signal stability for PET bottles, order special reflector E39-RP1 separately.
– – 2 m – E3ZM-B61 2M E3ZM-B81 2M
– – – E3ZM-B66 E3ZM-B86
E39-RP1
included
– – 2 m – E3ZM-B61-C 2M E3ZM-B81-C 2M
– – – E3ZM-B66-C E3ZM-B86-C
For all trans-
parent
media (glass,
PET, foils)
0 to 500 mm
(potentio-
meter ad-
justment)*3
*3. Teachable all-transparent-media types are available. Contact your OMRON representative.
Order
separately*4
*4. Order reflector separately.
– – 2 m – E3ZM-B61T 2M E3ZM-B81T 2M
– – – E3ZM-B66T E3ZM-B86T
Utilisation of double reflection effect in PET
for higher detection stability (PET optimised
models)

Reflectors
For the complete list of reflectors refer to E26E accessory datasheet.
Shape Type Housing material Features Size in mm Order code
General purpose
reflectors
ABS base
Acrylic surface
Surface screw
mounting
(diagonal holes)
40x60x7.5 E39-R1S
Enhanced detergent
resistance
PVC Surface screw
mounting
IP69k after
DIN 40050 part 9
40x60x7.5 E39-R50
20x60x6 E39-R51
Highest detergent
resistance
SUS316L
Borosilicat
Surface screw
mounting
43x30x5 E39-R16
Special polarizing ABS base
PMMA surface
Special polariz-
ing filter for PET
bottles - in com-
bination with
E3ZM-B models
for PET only
44x80x8.5 E39-RP1
4 Transparent object sensor
Ratings and Specifications
Item Optimised for PET For all transparent objects
E3ZM-B_ E3ZM-B_T